WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, LUCAS COUNTY

12/1/2022 4:37:36 PM

Fund Summary UAN v2022.3
November 2022
Current
Starting Month To Date Year To Date Month To Date Year To Date Ending Fund Reserve for Unencumbered
Fund # Fund Name Fund Balance Revenue Revenue Expenditures Expenditures Balance Encumbrance Fund Balance

1000 General $255,764.46 $12,468.67 $196,055.67 $14,190.50 $173,380.86 $254,042.63 $9,830.90 $244,211.73
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $18,600.02 $394.38 $4,378.96 $0.00 $2,904.49 $18,994.40 $1,095.51 $17,898.89
2021 Gasoline Tax $177,497.47 $12,207.00 $138,431.40 $47,020.21 $146,329.21 $142,684.26 $3,708.42 $138,975.84
2031  Road and Bridge $147,347.10 $0.00 $69,282.27 $698.98 $32,621.89 $146,648.12 $24,532.95 $122,115.17
2191 Special Levy Police $362,685.80 $27,363.46 $751,608.72 $91,808.14 $622,514.04 $298,241.12 $39,059.31 $259,181.81
2192 Special Levy Fire $529,513.38 $1,320.17 $376,073.21 $34,808.90 $283,552.36 $496,024.65 $258,476.60 $237,548.05
2194 Special Levy Park $101,499.25 $190.75 $90,259.42 $3,339.21 $53,275.01 $98,350.79 $17,501.59 $80,849.20
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $21,608.49 $940.42 $8,966.18 $1,416.78 $6,745.34 $21,132.13 $2,114.66 $19,017.47
2261 Law Enforcement Trust $14,425.58 $0.00 $21,428.71 $0.00 $28,822.46 $14,425.58 $0.00 $14,425.58
2271 Enforcement and Education $9,899.17 $45.00 $723.00 $0.00 $360.00 $9,944.17 $0.00 $9,944.17
2272 Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2273 Local Fiscal Recovery Fund-ARP $40,681.34 $44.69 $175,978.47 $17,771.00 $290,208.46 $22,955.03 $1,643.42 $21,311.61
2901  Miscellaneous Special Revenue-FEMA Grant $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2902 Special Revenue Lighting $25,999.16 $0.00 $28,528.05 $1,981.22 $20,018.39 $24,017.94 $10,108.73 $13,909.21
9001  PACE Energy Special Assessment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Report Total: $1,705,521.22 $54,974.54 $1,861,714.06 $213,034.94 $1,660,732.51 $1,547,460.82 $368,072.09 $1,179,388.73

Last reconciled to bank: 11/30/2022 — Total other adjusting factors: $26,396.94

Report reflects selected information.

Page 1 of1



